"The Sellers shall be entitled to an Additional Purchase price if the Accumulated 
Result is positive. The Additional Purchase Price sh all be equal to ten (10) per cent of 
the part of the amount of the Accumulated Result which is higher than SEK zero (O) 
but lower than or equal to SEK twelve million (12,000,000) plus forty (40) per cent of 
the part of the amount of the Accumulated Result which exceeds SEK twelve million 
(12,000,000). The Additional Purchase Price shall be paid to the Sellers with 50 
percent each on 31 March 2003 to a bank account as designated by the respective 
Seller. 

The 'Accumulated Result' shall be calculated as the Company 's accumulated result 
after depreciation for the period 1 January 2000 - 31 December 2002.